Vinterkappleiken 2026

Resultatliste - side 1/1

Eldre folkemusikkinstrument senior
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Andrea Sggnen

2 Flora Wiederkehr

3 Jonas Stgre

4 Gjermund Streete Lie

5 Ingrid Voldhaug Roland

6 Harald Stulien Robstad

7 Lukas Overa Hansen

Gol spel- og
dansarlag

Falkeriset
Folkemusikklag

Sgndre Trondhjems
Spellmannslag

Al spel- og
dansarlag

@ystre Slidre Spel-
og dansarlag

Setesdal
Spelemannslag

Falkeriset
Folkemusikklag

Langeleik

Merakerklarinett

Bukkehorn

Langeleik

Munnharpe

77

71

70

68

65

60



